
PROGRAM ADMINISTRATION & FACULTY
TITLE FIRST LAST E-mail Notes

College of 
Education
Dean Dr. John Miazga john.miazga@angelo.edu
Staff
Director of Field 
Experiences Ms. Wendy Storms wendy.storms@angelo.edu
Director of 
Certification and 
Accountability Ms. Cindy Pond cpond@angelo.edu

Modern 
Languages
Program 
Director Dr. Karen Cody karen.cody@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Faught david.faught@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Christine Muelsch elisabeth.muelsch@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David O’Dell david.odell@angelo.edu

Faculty Ms. Maria
de los Santos 
Onfre-Madrid Maria.Onofre-Madrid@angelo.edu

Faculty Mrs. Veronica Ostertag veronica.ostertag@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Randolph Peters randolph.peters@angelo.edu

Teacher 
Education
Faculty Dr. Marcia Broughton marcia.broughton@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Ann Bullion-Mears ann.bullion-mears@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Marilyn Eisenwine marilyn.eisenwine@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Richard Evans richard.evans@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Donna Gee donna.gee@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Judy Hakes judith.hakes@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Cheryl Hines cheryl.hines@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Linda Lucksinger linda.lucksinger@angelo.edu



Faculty Dr. Leeann Moore leeann.moore@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Chrisine Purkiss christine.purkiss@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Mary Sanders mary.sanders@angelo.edu
Part-time Faculty Dr. Mack McCoulskey mack.mccoulskey@angelo.edu
Lecturer Ms Patti Decker pdecker1@angelo.edu
Lecturer Ms. Patricia Bain pbain@angelo.edu
Lecturer Ms. Janet Hudgins jhudgins@angelo.edu
Lecturer Ms. Judy Knight jknight2@angelo.edu
Lecturer Ms. Jo Johnson jjohnson46@angelo.ed

Physics
Program 
Director Dr. Andrew Wallace awallace@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Charles Allen charles.allen@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Bixler dbixler@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Toni Sauncy tsauncy@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Scott Williams scott.williams@angelo.edu

Mathematics
Faculty Dr. Dionne Bailey Dionne.Bailey@angelo.edu
Faculty Ms. Jana Barnard Jana.Barnard@angelo.edu
Faculty Mr. Mario Barrientos Mario.Barrientos@angelo.edu
Faculty Ms. Elsie Campbell Elsie.Campbell@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Charles Diminnie Charles.Diminnie@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Karl Havlak Karl.Havlak@angelo.edu
Faculty Ms. Autumn Hoover Autumn.Hoover@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Huckaby David.Huckaby@angelo.edu
Faculty Mr. Harvey Johnson Harvey.Johnson@angelo.edu
Faculty Mr. Juan Montemayor Juan.Montemayor@angelo.edu
Faculty Ms. Ellen Moreland Ellen.Moreland@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Andrew Siefker Andrew.Siefker@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. John Smith Trey.Smith@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Paul Swets Paul.Swets@angelo.edu
Faculty Ms. Cathy Talley Cathy.Talley@angelo.edu



Faculty Dr. Roger Zarnowski Roger.Zarnowski@angelo.edu

Curriculum and 
Instruction
Program 
Director Dr. James Summerlin jsummerlin@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Amy Williamson amy.williamson@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Richard Bain rbain2@angelo.edu

Biology-Life 
Science
Program 
Director Dr. Kelly McCoy kelly.mccoy@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Bonnie Amos bonnie.amon@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Robert Dowler robert.dowler@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Crosby Jones crosby.jones@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Marsh david.marsh@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Terry Maxwell terry.maxwell@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Ned Strength ned.strength@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Loren Ammerman loren.ammerman@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Connie Russell connie.russell@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Russell Wilke russell.wilke@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Michael Dixon michael.dixon@angelo.edu

History/ Social 
Studies
Faculty Dr. Dennis Pate dennis.pate@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jason Pierce Jason.pierce@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Ken Heineman Kenneth.heineman@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jim Hindman  james.hindman@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. John Klingemann john.klingemann@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Joe Zheng guoqiang.zheng@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Arnoldo DeLeon Arnoldo.deleon@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Brian McKnight brian.mcknight@angelo.edu



Faculty Dr. Gary Pumphrey gary.pumphrey@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Shirley Eoff Shirley.eoff@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Charles Endress Charles.endress@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Dewar david.dewar@angelo.edu

Chemistry
Program 
Director Dr John Osterhout john.osterhout@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Ross Dawkins ross.dawkins@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Nick Flynn nick.flynn@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Janet Maxwell janet.maxwell@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. David Carter david.carter@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Edith Osborne edith.osborne@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jose Valasques jose.valasquez@angelo.edu

Computer 
Science
Program 
Director Dr. Timothy Roden timothy.roden@angelo.edu

Art & Music
Program 
Director Dr. David Scott david.scott@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Pamela Lee Pamela.lee@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Constance Kelley connie.kelley@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Randy Hall rhall@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Daniel McCloud Daniel.mccloud@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Scott Raines scott.raines@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Eleanor Elkins eelkins@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Christine Buckstead cbuckstead@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. John Irish john.irish@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Edward Surface Edward.surface@angelo.du
Faculty Dr. Jeff Womack jwomack@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Timothy Bonenfant tbonenfant@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Stephen Emmons semmons@angelo.edu



Faculty Dr. John Vinklarek john.vinklarek@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Esteban Apodaca steve.apodaca@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Peggy Nino peggy.nino@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Kimberly Busby kimberly.busby@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Ben Sum ben.sum@angelo.edu

English

Faculty Dr. Erin Ashworth-King  erin.ashworth-king@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Terry Dalrymple terry.dalrymple@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Chris Ellery chris.ellery@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Mark Hama mark.hama@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Julie Gates Julie.gates@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Mary Ellen Hartje Me.hartje@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Linda Kornasky Linda.kornasky@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Laurence Musgrove lmusgrove@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Robin Runia robin.runia@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jeffrey Schonberg Jeffrey.schonberg@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Gabby Serrano Gabriela.serrano@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. John Wegner John.wegner@angelo.edu

Communication 
Drama 
Journalism
Faculty Dr. June Smith june.smith@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. William Doll bill.doll@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jeffrey Boone Jeff.Boone@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Cathy Johnson cathy.johnson@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. James Worley james.worley@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Jonathan Marlow jmarlow@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Lana Marlow lmarlow@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. George Pacheco george.pacheco@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Shawn Wehl Shaw.Wehl@angelo.edu



Kinesiology
Faculty Dr. Allyn Byars allyn.byars@angelo.edu
Program 
Director Dr. Doyle Carter doyle.carter@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Susan Keith susan.keith@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Kathleen Price kathleen.price@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Warren Simpson warren.simpson@angelo.edu
Faculty Dr. Steve Snowden steven.snowden@angelo.edu

Field 
Supervisors
Field Supervisor Ms. Donna Allexander donna.alexander@angelo.edu
Field Supervisor Ms. Jane Allcorn jallcorn@verizon.net
Field Supervisor Ms. Judy Hight hight@wcc.net
Field Supervisor Ms. Donna Hill donna.hill@angelo.edu
Field Supervisor Mrs. Ann Hirschfelt hirsch22@verizon.net
Field Supervisor Ms. Becky Hudgins rhudgins@bitstreet.com
Field Supervisor Mr. Dean Hudgins dean.hudgins@suddenlink.net
Field Supervisor Mrs. Janet Hudgins janet.hudgins@suddenlink.net
Field Supervisor Mr. Jim Jones jimlouisejones@earthlink.net
Field Supervisor Mr. Buddy Luce bluce@zipnet.us
Field Supervisor Mr. David Scott david.scott@angelo.edu
Field Supervisor Dr. Mary Seay hearseay@yahoo.com
Field Supervisor Mrs. Sue Ward sward14@angelo.edu
Field Supervisor Mrs. Coralie Wetzel coralie.wetzel@angelo.edu


